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MANUFACTURED/MOBILE HOMES               DRE#00661636                  P.O. BOX# 155 
With  ACREAGE        OCTOBER 2018            Aguanga, CA 92536 

  

MLS#   ACRES  AREA  SqFt  BD  Ba               DESCRIPTION                                                                                                            PRICE 
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 
SW18212275 2.57 A     1440     2       2 A 1979 HOME WITH ORCHARD & PLENTYT OF SHADE TREES. JUST OFF PAVED ROAD. 
      HOME IS IN VERY GOOD CONDITION. $199,000 
   
IG18170008      7.50 A     1400 4 2 THERE ARE 3 ADJOINING LOTS, 2 HAVE MANUFACTURED HOMES ON THEM. (PERMITS 
      BUT NO LAND LEASE) EACH OF THE 3 HAVE ELECTRIC METERS, PROPANE TANK ALL 
      WITH SEPARATE DRIVEWAY. BOTH HOMES HAVE BEEN REMODELED. BEAUTIFUL PROPERTYS. $299,000 
 
CV18227823 4.34 B   648   1     1 VIEW OF DESERT & MOUNTAINS.  $65,000 
  
SW18122973   2.55     B      1917      3     2 BRAND NEW FLEETWOOD VOGUE II UNDER WARRANTY. IS FENCED & ON A PAVED RD. NEW 
 WELL, SEPTIC TANK & PROPANE GAS. GREAT VIEWS. $319,900 
 
SW18191391 4.01 B     2800 4 2.5 MOVE-IN READY. AVAILABLE FULLY FURNISHED HAS A DEN. KITCHEN WITH WALK-IN PANTRY. 
      MASTER BATH WITH DUAL SINKS & VANITY. A 1-YEAR LOD DUAL AC UNIT WITH NEW DUCTING. 
      PAINT & CARPET 1-YEAR OLD. A SHED FOR STORAGE. UNFURNISHED PRICE $389,900. $399,900 
 
SW18195835 2.90 C 1152   2     2 LRE ENERGY EFFICIENT HORSE RANCH FENCED & CROSS FENCED. A BARN WITH STALLS & EVAPORATE 
      COOLER & MISTERS, TACK & HAY RMS. SEVERAL STORAGE SHEDS. IRRIGATED SHADE, FRUIT & NUT  
      TREES.  A TURN-OUT PASTURE ADDITIONAL PADDOCK & SHELTER. WASHING STATION, SOLAR 
      HOT WIRE & DIRECT TRAIL ACCESS. HAS INSULATED PATIO AWNINGS & SOLAR PANELS, SOLAR 
      PORTABLE GENERATORS. HAS WATER STORAGE TANKS FOR FIRE WITH 2 ADITIONAL STORAGE 
      TANKS. HAS UP-GRADED PLUMBING & FIXTURES & UNDER HOUSE VENTILATION. FIRE RE- 
      SISTANT LOG STYLE SIDING. NEW DUAL PANE WINDOWS, SUN ROOM, WOOD BURNING STOVE IN  
      LIVING RM. A DOG YARD WITH FENCING AROUND HOME. OVERSIZE 2-CAR GARAGE. $279,900 
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SW18202972 2.76 C 1560   3     2 LRE BEAUTIFUL TREES & PEACEFUL SETTING. LARGE LIVING RM, OPEN KITCHEN WITH LOTS 
      OF CABINETS, BREAKFAST BAR, INDOOR LAUNDRY RM & A 2-CAR GARAGE. LANDSCAPED 
      WITH FLOWERS & A GARDEN. A NICE PATIO OFF THE KITCHEN. LOT IS ALL USABLE. $299,999 
   
SW18182470    4.80    C 1750   3     2 BEAUTIFUL RENOVATED HOME. HAS AN ADDED ENCLOSED OFFICE WITH AC. MASTER 
      BATH WITH CLAW FOOT TUB. HAS FRENCH DOORS LEADING TO PRIVATE SCREENED PATIO. 
      HUGE KITCHEN WITH FARMERS SINK, GRANITE COUNTERS & ANTIQUE DELFT TILES FROM 
      1840’S ERA. FAMILY RM WITH FIREPLACE. A LARGE PANTRY & SEPARATE LAUNDRY RM. 
      LOTS OF WINDOWS WITH VIEWS. LAND USABLE. RV STATION. A HORSE ARENA, CORRALS & 
      PLENTY OF SHEDS & WORKSHOPS. IRRIGATION ON TIMER. NO CC&R’S $322,000 
  
EV18214174     2.27  D  1580 4 2 EXCEPTIONALLY MAINTAINED HOME WITH A 1-BED RM IN-LAW QUARTERS, FENCED & 
      CROSS FENCED CLOSE TO TOWN. HOME WITH A JACUZZI SPA BATH TUB IN MASTER BED  
      RM. HAS A 5,000 GAL WATER STORAGE TANK, 2 SEPTIC TANKS. THE 1 BED RM IS A CONVERTED 
      GARAGE. PROPERTY IS AROUND THE CORNER FROM TOWN. THE SWEET WATER WELL HAS A  
      NEW PUMP & HOUSING. HOME WITH NEW PAINT IN & OUT ALSO A NEW WATER HEATER. 
      KITCHEN WITH ISLAND, CEILING FANS, 30 YEAR SNOW LOAD ROOF. QUIET. $260,000   
   
SW18165292    4.67     D     1664      3      2 GREAT HORSE PROPERTY, PRIVATE, FENCED & CROSS FENCED. CONCRETE DECKS AROUND  
 HOME WITH A VIEW DECK. AN ARENA , SPACIOUS FEED & TACK RM. ADJOINED BY BLM. $285,000 
       
SW17040832    2.50     D     1782      3      2 THE GUEST OF RANCH LIVING WITH THE MASTER BED RM. AT THE OPPOSITE SIDE OF HOME. 
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